
- - - - - - - _ _.

p, . . ~ . .

'%

4. 4 UN t 64 Ak I 6 6 5 094 , d a t,.4 ve kAwk.

|3 ; p
AMENDMENT OF sot.lCITAT10N/M001FICATION OF CONTRACT.

7-

dtd12/11$...u..tosv..,,.,,..., _w ua,%u .... w wi>,nv~< un o.u % .,,0.
:. .- ~ o o, r , v v. ,<. t .o s

,,0.

0
J2/23/90 es.oqeiv,, s , ,ym ,

coot i-- -ny, ,. Ao ,~,n ou
.. .sm o e, g

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission Contract Administration Branch No. 2. P 902
Contract Administration Branch No. 1 Washington, DC 20555
washington. DC 20555

w.A o,0,n~ro.50 w r no~uo.h w. n am um, sc o us v w,mTa a a.... ....e.. eoo n. . ne .e 9 ,u,

g 33 m ,m m , s i,
ICT incorporated

.
.

9300 Lee Highway
,.. ,,,00,, c ,ar,m om g oo ou.-

Fairf ax, VA 22031-1207 "* hG tM|stjhlf o
y '

NRC-Ob 90 011
'[iul AttoNts/7Di,a

,

i 09/24/90~

is AciuTY coct
coot

THIS ITEM ONt,Y APP'.'ES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOUClT ATIONS.
11

il not e.: e s :enceuThe bout ano cate uecified for receipt of Offers
T he ecove numer<ca solit onon is amerned as set f or tu en hem 1.1

en u 1, t e che ()t the tpH0wthy methDol

)f fer$ inU%t DC no**e0Qe ref fsDt Dt thes etTwfMHvent (9tOf 10 the h0ut and cate Specihed H1 (Pie Solitstal#Dn Dr el amertje:CDDiet of "e 4fnenOf',ent; iti Oy SCknDwitfj0in0 Fertiol o' Itug amenorweni on eacri copy e the etterr

3 ACXNOWLtOG-

41 ov COrfiDielin0 iter") b and Ife. Afic f eturni .9 . .n<ch encludes s tr'e< ente to the noncotion ano emenoment nomters F AILUDE OF VCU 4o THE Hourt AND oATE sPEcif tf o MAY REsVLT
f

#

tutsnitteo; or Lei Fv seturate er'ter o' trictem .v
AtCNT 70 01 A!CEIVfC AT NC PLACL o(slGNATf D FOR THE A[CCIPT OF OFFtns PHlon T

a e rnay te rence tiv teitgrem o'a

W fitJEcTIoN OF YOUH Or r t n a t,y wipe of this amenottent vou cesire to ensoce an offer siteaay ssum<nca. suen c s ce ner me es seierence to the sonc tauon one ..us amer or wnt, anu is rectived oe.o* to the e:enim aour ano cate uweht<f.~ '

' etier. orovipeo eacn te>crom or

M.ICEvf 4 f atm N o J.H+ ca Di. f son bsni A et/ reg ufrea s

riN:L1588 1: APPN: 31 X0200 .050: OBl.lGATED AMOUNT: 5104.022,.jg o : 150 19-33-010:1 TH6 ITtM APPUES ONL.Y TO MODIFICA~;ONS OF CONTn ACTS /OADE:5
'T MODIFl[$ THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIDED IN ITEM M

Mis c Jur6ENTms.sut o euasv AN t i o.
,a.ne.,, . ta.nrr, t nt cnarvou sa ion in N i t t ui.a L urut ..ifRcON.

Y, , ,o inut onot n No. m ittu sex
t rener <a ce nas c/hte.

f . t..r Aeovt avutit t4t o coNThact/onotn is wooinco to atrtre int AousNistnativt cHANots .. ca u eTHoRt t Y OF F A 4 4 3.10 38tt'e .>s preen.nica ca re. v ic , s e f 8 OH T H 4N e t L M } s. ev nf.UAN T T O THt' AU

3. m5 nana ~ r % m.aimm ,s o, t o<c fi,m o eunt,vam t o aumsT4Tivon
-

52.217-8 . " Option to Extend Services" (Section 1)X l Clause No. *

,0. ot ed < spec ry neeMr ped.conon ena nosonuvo* * * ~

tWo copies to :re issuing of fice
b is not, is teauirea to sign this doeurnent and return

E. IMPORTANT; Contrau::t

13tu kurt scn os eMLNGu th rivobiTsC A t ton eurean.oro or ucr oneno. neoainee. e ctuonne sonsnenanosen tvoen se.>ere mense. s ners res.sest.s
n

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate into Section 8 of the
g

$@ contract, the estimated cost for the three one-month options identified in
*
.,

The negotiated costs for these options wereSection G.5 of the contract.
reflected in the Contactor's best and final proposal dated September 12,o-" * ' '
1990, which was accepted and incorporated by reference in the contract;00:g
however, these costs were inadvertently omitted in Section 8 of the6

This modification corrects this administrative error andSur( contract.
exercises Options One and Two of the contract and therefore extends theg expiration date of the contract. Accordingly, the following changes arego hereDy made:og@

. . . e. , . .. . . n t . ,, . . n o c on o noo, . , i n. m o ... . . .. , . . . . io n .m , A o, i o A . . ,. . . . .. . . . . . ... . ,e -,. . ...a . ... ... . . . .
..n .

,c,.g .,q., , n,A..4-t m oritu a couraactm w nr.cn,rie..,,non
'.

uA.~ ~ .or,,u u s e m ro...,,.n.n
cedrorth, Cen*.recting Of ficer

6 P.- au .

..w m s ~
, a. .-e n. . g,m.

. ._ m. w
i m _ , n . - m .m

4.e r[ ./, n e,,b n ah2 hn
.

gp$ h.s3 b. .{. Ic , gy e -.e . ,

n n_ _. n .e .. .... . . ..n . . ..- . .e , n 6 v /. . ,.
.

..

'

- - - " - - - - - - - _ _ _ , . _ _ _ _ _ , _ _ _ _



, .

.

_. _ .

.

-

NRC-93-90-Oll
Modification No. One
page 2 of 2

1. Under Section B.3, " CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST plUS FIXE 0 TEE",
the fe, lowing new paragraph "d." is added and made a part of this

contract:

"d. As discussed under Section G.5 "0Pil0N TO EXIEND SERVICES",
there are three one-month options to require the Contractor to
perform the ef forts described in Section C -
Description / Specification / Wort Statement. The total estimated
cost to the Government for full performance of any of the three
options within this contract is $52,011 cach, of which the sum of
$47,936 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which
$4,075 represents the fixeo fon."

2. The Government hereby exercises Option One and Option Two under this
contract, by this modification. Therefore, Under Section 9.3,
" CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST plUS f IXED TEE", paragraphs "a" and "c"
are deleted in their entirety and the following new paragraphs "a" and "c"
are substituted in lieu thereof:

"a. The total estimated cost to the Government for full
performance of this contract is $273,198, of which the sum of
$251,795 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which
$21,403 represents the fixed fee."

"c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect
to this contract is $273,198."

3. The expiration date as set forth in Section f.6 - Duration of Contract
Period is extended by two months from December 23, 1990 to February 23, 1991.

4. Section C - Description / Specification / Work Statement, as well as all
other terms and conditions under the contract shall remain the same,

_ ._ -___-__- - _ -


